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No. of Sheepon
April 30,

1903.
April30

1904.

Waipawa and Woodviile Counties —ctd.
Barker, J. H., Makotuku
Barker, James O., Argyll, Kaikora North ...
Barlow, A. J. H., Wakarara
Barlow, James, Wakarara
Barnett, Albert, Maharahara West
Barry, D.. Fernhill, Umatoroa
Bassett, Francis J., Hatuma
Beachen, J. P., Brookside, Ongaonga
Beagley, J. & H., Pinfold Road, Woodville...
Beamish, N. II., Paraetotara, Makaretu
Beattie, R. E., Woodville
Beaumont, John,.Sunrise Farm, Woodville...
Beck, P., Whetakura
Bengtson, Bernard J., Ormondville
Bengtson, Johannes, Ormondville
Bergersen, Anders,Makaretu
Berkahn, A. C. A., Long Hill, Wakarara
Berkahn, C. A., Greenhill, Wakarara
Berkahn, Franz, Makaretu
Berkahn, W. F. H., Greenhill, Maharahara
Berntsen, George P., Ngapaeruru
Beyers, Harry, The Brow, Waipawa
Bibby, Edward, Lunsdale, Waipawa
Bibby, John, Totaranui, Ongaonga
Biel, Frederick W., Hastings
Bissett, George, Kiritaki
Black, Albert S., Hatuma
Black, G. J., Craig-y-Nos, Akaroa
Blanchard. Seth, Woodville
Bliss, F. W., Whariti, Woodville
Blowes, William Orwell, Kiritaki
Blyth, Hugh B., Mangatoro Valley, Danne-

virke
Boese, J.B., Kumeroa
Bolton, Samuel, Oete Mangatainoka
Bolton, Zachariah, Ashley-Clinton
Bosanko, Edward H., Makotuhu
Bovaird, J. H., Ormondville
Bowen, J. L. and F. S., Tipapakuku, Dan-

nevirke
Bowman, F. W., Woodville
Brabazon, Pamuel, Oakleigh, Norsewood S. ...
Bradley, Joseph, Spring Creek, Woodville ...
Brady, Patrick, Takapau
Bridge, H. H.,Fairfield, Ongaonga
Britten, John,Waipawa
Brown, C, Highland Home, Umatoroa
Brown, James W., Raumati, Papatawa
Brown, Wm., jun., Rata Hill, Waitahora ...
Buchan, Alexander, Longron, Waipukurau...
Buchanan, H. D., Marnoo, Kumeroa
Buchanan,H. W. S. H., Lobatz, Ongaonga ...
Buchanan, Geo. J. J., Matawhitea. Wai-

tahora
Buchanan, J. J., Fairstream, Tikokino
Bunny, A. R., Nikau, Woodville
Burkin, George, Haling, Wakarara
Burnes, James, Whetukura
Burnett, Thomas, Turakina, Hatuma
Burtton, John, The Pines, Kumeroa
Burtton, Richard, Tataramoa, Whetukura ...
Burrell, John, Hatuma, Waipukurau
Butler, Thomas, Argyll, Waipawa
Butler, Thomas, Roxborough, Hatuma
Carlson, J. A., Pokokomuko, Dannevirke ...
Carlyon, A. S. G., Gwavas, Tikokino
Carlyon, H. F. F., Rangitoto, Waipawa
Carlyon, Harry T. F., Roto Parera, Waipawa
Carson, John, Forest Home, Wakarara
Carter, James, Maharahara West
Castles, J. and J. V., Mangapuaka
Castles, W. J., Cave Farm, Ormondville
Castles and Vovce, Mangapuaka
Chadwick, R. S-, Ormondville
Chadwick, S. (Estate of), Moastone Park,

Ormondville
Chote, Harry, Mangatuna
Clark, William,Argyll, Kaikora North
Clegg, R. W. and W. E., Whetukura
Cogswell, L. J., Mrs., Riverside, Whetukura
Coles, F. P. and S. A.,Waipaku, Ongaonga...
Collin, J. P., Springvale, Ashley-Clinton ...

320-m
29499°J
253:
598
949
608

5'44
98

800

Nil
170
910
49°
782

58
2098

54°°
870

300
1740
146
373
40

1620

359

283
190
45°308
586
7qp
485
60

38°7263
793

1662
1810
1658

4475
85

900

3°S
1080
295
9'5
200

58.3606
986
500

4285
98

598
5

52
Nil
804
426
778

70
1700
'97

1825
6800
1021
1196

32
'58

2070
3'

400
12

1216

270
21.37

282
Nil
47°
39°

454
600
27838

Nil
189

671
12371694
14.36
376i

74878
899

"94
181

838622
172
100

396
'73
3°5

'254
398
'8.3

Nil
702

1189
95820680

'37'
5602360O

2831
1686
2.33

3209
1294
'49°
214
300
49°
682

499488
3000

1212
1762

5°

556
272
227
743

140
998
909
266
'3°
699

No. ofSheep on
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1803.

April 30,
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Waipawa and Woodville Counties—ctd.
Connor, J. J., Mangapahio, Takapau
Cook, A. W., Ashley-Clinton
Cook, Charles, Pine Grove, Ashley-Clinton..,
Cook, George, MountPleasant, Ashley-Clinton
Coombes, Chas., Hatuma
Corby, P. W., Pukerangi, Woodville
Cossar, George, Tikokino
Cotter, Henrv, Kumeroa
Cowper and Knight, Kaitoki, Dannevirke ...
Crampton, William, jun., Peka Peka Nui,

Dannevirke
Crosse, Chas., Mangatuna
Cross, W., Tikokino
Culling, Walter, Hatuma
Cunningham, J.B., Woodville
Cunningham,F. A.,Waipapa, Dannevirke ...
Curtis, Walter, The Junction,Whetukura ...
Danby, H. J.,Tepapakuku, Dannevirke
Dassler Brothers, Blow-hard, Mangapuaka ...
Dassler, Walter W. P., Mangapuaka
Dassler, Wilhelm C. H., Whetukura
Davies, Rees, Te Ngaehe, Otawhao
Davis, R., Awatotara, Kumeroa
Davis, W., Te Waerenga, Kumeroa
Dickins, James, Rosedale Farm, Woodville...
Dickinson,Emml., Moore Park, Ashley-Clinton
Doak, Job, Kiritaki
Doar, Baguley J. W., Sunnycliff, Blackburn
Doar, Jane, Mrs., Stanton, Blackburn
Dobbs, Mrs. E. M. E., Ormondville
Donghi, Joseph, Waikopiro, Whetukura
Dorreen, Bros., Brentwood, Wakarara
Dorreen, Emily E., Glenwood, Wakarara ...
Douglas, Ralph, Morvern Hills, Tikokino ...
Dougall, Robert, Hatuma
Downing, W. E., Bellevue, Takapau
Dunford, D. W., Kumeroa
Ebbett, George, Heretaunga, Maharahara ...
Ebbett,W. H., Burnside, Takapau
Edgecombe, J.W., Glenburn, Takapau
Edwards, James, Ben Lomond, Mangapuaka
EUingham, F. A., Paeroa, Whetukura
EUingham, J. W., Whetukura
EUingham, T.,Whittlewood, Ashley-Clinton
Elliott, A. W., Mount Pleasant, Papatawa ...
Elliott, A.E., & Son, Mt. Pleasant, Papatawa
Ellis Brothers & Nelson, Wilding's Siding,

Otawhao
Ellison, W. J., Sylvania,Takapau
Ellmers, Henry, Spring Vale, Takapau
England, George, Bengrove, Maharahara W.
Falconer, Robert H., Endsleigh, Hatuma ...
Fargher, P. T., Blackburn
Fargher, William J., Ongaonga
Ferguson, H. A., Tepurapura, Mangapuaka...
Fitzjohn, W., Dannevirke
Fleming, William, Argyll, Kaikora North ...
Fletcher, Joseph, Happy Valley, Wakarara
Fletcher, Mrs. II., Pendle Hill, Blackburn ...
Fothergill, Thomas, SpringBank, Ormondville
Fothergill, William, Ormondville
Fountaine, T. F., Kumeroa
France, G. W., Maungarata, Matamau
France, William, Matamau
Francis, George, Papatawa, Woodville
Franklin, George, Winooski, Herbertville ..
Franklin, Henry, Dannevirke
Franklin, Mark, Mangatuna
Frederikson, C. F., Mangapuaka
Frederikson, Samuel, Norsewood South
Freemantle, A. E., Blackburn
Freemantle, W. E., Ongaonga
Friberg, Mrs. O, Makotuku
Gaisford, Henry, Oringi, Dannevirke
Galloway, D. A. and Arthur, Pine Grove,

Ngapaeruru
Galloway, James,Forest Gate,Maharahara W.
Gallaway, J. A. and A., Ngapaeruru ' ...
Gilbert, Joseph R., Ongaonga
Gilbert, Thomas, sen.,Woodlands, Woodville
Gleeson, John F., Kumeroa
Glenny, T. S., Waipawamate, Ongaonga
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